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MIXOLOGY MANIFESTO

Garden Of Eden
Gordon’s Gin, St Germain,
Cherries, Lemon, Honey, Mint
Leaves £11

Diablo Rojo

Tequila, Peach Ligueur, Lime
Juice, Peach Puree, Spicy Honey,
Tabasco £10
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Caribbean Queen
Bacardi Coconut, Passion Fruit
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Mango Juice £11

Gin There Done That
Watermelon Absolut,

Gordon'’s Pink Gin, Watermelon
Syrup, Cranberry Juice,

Pink Soda €11




Sweet V
Parma Violet Gin,

Violet Liqueur, Lemon,

Lavender Syrup,
Blueberry Syrup,
Agave Syrup,

Egg Whites £12
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Aprés De Mure

D Grey Goose Vanilla, Apricot
Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Apple Juice £12

i RaspBeret

\ Raspberry & Lime Vodka,
[ Lemon, Pomegranate,
Raspberries & Ginger Beer £10
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CLASSIC CUTS

., Pornstar Martini
L Vanilla Vodka, Passod, Passion Fruit
Syrup, Pineapple Juice £10

. Espresso Martini
L Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Gomme,
Espresso Shot £10

—— French Martini
L Vanilla Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice £10

El Jimador Blanco, Grenadine,

D Tequila Sunrise
Orange Juice £10
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Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitters £12

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Egg Whites £11

Tommy’s Margarita
El Jimador Agave, Lime Juice,
Agave £11
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Mojito on the beach
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry
Gomme, Mint, Soda (choice of Juice, Orange Juice £10

syrup Raspberry,

Elderflower) £10

Blueberry or
Zombie
Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Negra,

Bramble L Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime,
Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Pineapple, Cranberry,
Gomme, Creme de Mure £10 Grenadine £11
Long island — Aperol Spritz
Vodka, Gordon’s Gin, Bacardi Aperol, Prosecco,
Carta Blanca, El Jimador L Soda £9
Blanco, Cointreau, Lemon,
Gomme, Coca-Cola £10 [ Hugo Spritz
L St. Germain, Prosecco,
Soda £9
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MANUAL

MOCKTAIL

Mango Breeze —— Blue Da Ba Dee

Mango Puree, Lime juice, L Blueberries, Chilled Lavender
Coconut Milk, Cream Teq, Lemon Juice, Agave Syrup,
of Coconut £6 Soda £7.5
Afterglow [l Mim-No-Sa
Strawberry Puree, Guava Juice, “1 J,“ Cloudy Apple Juice,
Lemon, Honey £7 L Ginger Ale £6
Honey To The C Elderflower &
Cherries, Lemon Juice, Blueberry Mojit-no
Honey, Soda £6 Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda,

Elderflower Cordial,

Blueberry Syrup £6
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DRAUGHT BEER PINT 1/2 BOTTLED BEER BOTTLE
PINT
Madri £6.50 £3.50 Peroni £5.25 %
Pravha £6.20 £3.20 Corona £5.25 =
Coors £6.00 £3.10 Coors £4.75 z
Bluemoon £6.70 £3.80 Peroni 0% £4.25 =
Aspalll £6.10 £3.20 Kopparberg: £6.25 =
— Strawberry lime
- Mixed fruits
SIGNATURE SHOTS:
Berries & Cream Melon Ball Jelly Bean
Tequila Rose, Baileys, Midori, Vodka, Southern Comfort,
Strawbernry Liqueur £4.50 Pineapple £4.50 Sambuca, Grenadine £4.50
The Craic Lychee Tequila Big Bang
Baileys, Grand Marmier Tequila Blanco, Wray Nephew, Cointreau,
Creme de Menthe £4.50 Lychee Liqueur £4.50 Pineapple £4.50
wn
After Eight Purple Rain Flaming Dr Pepper E
Baileys Chocolate Luxe, Blue Curacao, Amaretto, :
Creme de Menthe £4.50 Vodka, Grenadine £4.5 Wray Nephew £4.50 3
7
Cool Colada Fuzzy Jager =
Coconut Rum, Jagemeister, Peach 9
w

Pineapple £4.50

CLASSIC CHASERS:

B52

Baileys, Kahlua,
Grand Marmier £4.00

Baby Guinness
Baileys, Kahlua £4.00

Schnapps, Cranberry £5.00

Limoncello £4.50

El jimador Blanco £5.00
Patron £7.50

Tequila Rose £4.00
Sambuca £4.00

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister,
Red bull £5.50
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THE SPIRITS SAGA

VODIKA DOUBLE UP FOR £2

Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Ciroc Red Berry
Grey Goose
Belvedere

GIN DOUBLE UP FOR £2

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon'’s Pink
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

Seedlip Grove 0%
Roku

Tanqueray 10
Mermaid

WHISKEY DOUBLE UP FOR £2

Jack Daniel
Woodford Reserve
Jameson

Black Cherry Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder
Laphroaig

Maker’s Mark

25ML

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£5.20
£6.00
£6.00

25ML

£4.20
£4.00
£5.50
£5.60
£5.60
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ML

£4.60
£5.20
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£7.50
£5.50

BUY THE
BOTITLE
£110.00
£110.00
£110.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00

BUY THE
BOTILE
£110.00
£110.00
£135.00
£120.00
£135.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00

BUY THE

BOTILE
£110.00
£130.00
£120.00
£120.00
£110.00
£110.00
£120.00




RUM DOUBLE UP FOR £2

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Especial
Cachaca

Wray & Nephew
Kraken

Pampero Blanco
Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club 7yr
Appleton Estate Signature
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Oro

Bacardi Cuatro
Bacardi Coconut
Bacardi Ocho

LIQUORS &
OTHER SPIRITS DOUBLE UP FOR £2

Disaronno Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Tequila Rose
Limoncello

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

BRANDY & DOUBLE UP FOR £2
COGNAC (EXC. REMY MARTIN XO)

Martell
Courvaisier
Hennessy

Remy Martin XO

25ML

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

25ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

25ML

£4.50
£5.00
£7.00
£19.00

BUY THE
BOTITLE
£100.00
£95.00
£110.00
£100.00
£130.00
£120.00
£100.00
£125.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£105.00
£105.00
£160.00

BUY THE
BOTTLE

£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£120.00
£140.00
£160.00

BUY THE
BOTILE

£100.00
£120.00
£145.00
£450.00

VOVS S1IdldS FHL




MASONS VINEYARD

WHITE WINE:

TINAMOU CHARDONNAY /
SAUVIGNON (Chile)

Fresh and delicious with zippy acidity and notes
of grass, passion fruit, lime and grapefruit.

VOLANDAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (chile)

Restrained aroma of grass and green pepper
Light and refreshing with fomato leaf and elderflower

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO DOC (ialy)

A very classic Pinot Grigio with notes of nuts, pear,
melon and even some bananas. elderflower

BON COURAGE ESTATE
SAUVIGNON BLAC (South Africa)

A crisp dry fruity wine in the new world style, full of
gooseberry and fropical fruit flavours with a long,
tangy finish

IRENE MORALES, GRAND RESERVE
OAKED CHARDONNAY (Chile)

This is a well-structured, full-bodied white with a buttery
mouthfeel full of toasty, spicy flavours

RED WINE:

LISO VEINTE TEMPRANILLO (spain)

Medium bodied with cranberry, raspberry and redcurrant
with a firm tannin finish

VOLANDAS MERLOT (Chile)

Medium bodied with lifted black cherry fruit, a twist of
black pepper and blackcurrant leaf

KLEINDAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON (south Africa)

Medium depth of colour and body with exuberant notes
of plums, red cherries and damsons

OLD STATION MALBEC (Argentina)

Easy drinking and silky with notes of blackberry, cherry and
pepper with some mulberry fruit undemeath

NEPTUNE POINT PINOT NOIR (New Zealand)

Medium depth of colour with atfractive spicy berry and
bramble fruits along with black cherries

175ML

£6.75

£6.50

£6.50

175ML

£6.75

£6.50

£6.75

£6.50

250ML

£8.75

£8.50

£8.50

250ML

£8.75

£8.50

£8.75

£8.50

BUY THE
BOTTLE

£26.00

£24.00

£24.00

£28.00

£32.95

BUY THE
BOTTLE

£26.00

£24.00

£26.00

£24.00

£32.95




ROSE WINE:

175ML 250ML

BUY THE

BOTTLE E
»
SAN GIORGIQ PINOT £6.75 £8.75 £26.00 g
GRIGIO ROSE DOC (italy) 2
Delicate, dry and fresh, this is light in colour with notes S
of pear, bubblegum and rosehip E
<
- >
OUT OF AMERICA ZINFANDEL ROSE (usa) £6.50 £8.50 £24.00 g
Flavourful and off-dry with notes of baked summer
pudding, lychees, exotic fruit and tufti frutti
PROSECCO & SPARKLING: 125ML Sl
BOTTLE
BOTTER PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE (italy) £7.00 £34.00
Fresh and light on the palate, complex bouquet with
fruity notes of peach, green apple with scents of
acacia and lilac
PREVIATA BRUT (usa) = £55.00
Light and refreshing with notes of zesty citrus fruit and g
underlying hints of white flowers and pears w
w
L, -
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT (usa) = £70.00 &
Impeccable style of creamy richness R
and blossom scents w
=
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT (Usa) — £100.00 GZ)
Fresh and zingy with a fine mousse and
soft red fruit flavours
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT (usa) — £90.00
A perfect balance of intensity and freshness creates
a pleasant nose and palate of apples and pears with
vanilla and toasty brioche from oak ageing
SOFT DRINK GLASS PINT CANS/BOTTLE PINT
Pepsi max £2.50 £3.75 Coca-Cola £2.80
Diet pepsi £2.50 £3.75 Diet Coke £2.80 2
Lemonade £2.50 £3.75 Lemonade £2.50 o
Britvic fonic £2.50 £3.75 Red bull £3.50 o
f . o
Apple juice £2.50 £3.75 Still water 330ml £2.50 >
Orange juice £2.50 £3.75 Still water 750ml £4.00 =
Sparkling water 330ml  £2.50
(Ask for more options) Sparkling water 760ml  £4.00
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