





Aprés De Mure

Grey Goose Vanilla, Apricot Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice £12

RaspBeret

Raspberry & Lime Vodka, Lemon, Pomegranate, Raspberries & Ginger Beer £10



Sweet V

Parma Violet Gin, Violet Liqueur, Lemon, Lavender Syrup, Blueberry Syrup, Agave Syrup, Egg Whites £12



Pornstar Martini **Old Fashioned** Vanilla Vodka, Passoã, Passion Fruit Woodford Reserve, Sugar Syrup, Syrup, Pineapple Juice £10 Angostura Bitters £12 **Espresso Martini Amaretto Sour** Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Gomme, Syrup, Egg Whites £11 Espresso Shot £10 French Martini Tommy's Margarita El Jimador Agave, Lime Juice, Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice £10 Agave £11 Tequila Sunrise El Jimador Blanco, Grenadine, Orange Juice £10



Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Gomme, Mint, Soda (choice of syrup Raspberry, Blueberry or Elderflower) £10

Bramble

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Crème de Mure £10

Long island

Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, Lemon, Gomme, Coca-Cola £10

On the beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice £10

Zombie

Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Negra, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Pineapple, Cranberry, Grenadine £11

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco,
Soda £9

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain, Prosecco, Soda £9



Lemon, Honey £7





Blueberries, Chilled Lavender Tea, Lemon Juice, Agave Syrup, Soda £7.5

Mim-No-Sa
Cloudy Apple Juice,
Ginger Ale £6

Elderflower &

Blueberry Mojit-no Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda, Elderflower Cordial, Blueberry Syrup £6



DRAUGHT BEER	PINT	1/2 PINT	BOTTLED BEER	BOTTLE	
Madri	£6.50	£3.50	Peroni	£5.25	BREWERY
Pravha	£6.20	£3.20	Corona	£5.25	ž
Coors	£6.00	£3.10	Coors	£4.75	RY
Bluemoon	£6.70	£3.80	Peroni 0%	£4.25	B.
Aspall	£6.10	£3.20	Kopparberg: → Strawberry lime → Mixed fruits	£6.25	BIBLE —

SIGNATURE SHOTS:

Berries & Cream	Melon Ball	Jelly Bean
Tequila Rose, Baileys,	Midori, Vodka,	Southern Comfort,
Strawberry Liqueur £4.50	Pineapple £4.50	Sambuca, Grenadine £4.50

The CraicLychee TequilaBig BangBaileys, Grand MarnierTequila Blanco,Wray Nephew, Cointreau,

Creme de Menthe £4.50 Lychee Liqueur £4.50 Pineapple £4.50

After Eight Purple Rain Flaming Dr Pepper

Baileys Chocolate Luxe, Blue Curacao, Amaretto,
Creme de Menthe £4.50 Vodka, Grenadine £4.5 Wray Nephew £4.50

Cool ColadaFuzzy JagerCoconut Rum,Jagermeister, PeachPineapple £4.50Schnapps, Cranberry £5.00

CLASSIC CHASERS:

Limoncello £4.50

B52

Baileys, Kahlua,

Grand Marnier £4.00

Limoncello £4.50

El jimador Blanco £5.00

Patron £7.50

Tequila Rose £4.00

Sambuca £4.00

Baby GuinnessBaileys, Kahlua £4.00

Jagerbomb Jagermeister, Red bull £5.50



VODKA DOUBLE UP FOR £2	25ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
Absolut	£4.60	£110.00
Absolut Citron	£4.60	£110.00
Absolut Vanilla	£4.60	£110.00
Ciroc Red Berry	£5.20	£150.00
Grey Goose	£6.00	£150.00
Belvedere	£6.00	£150.00
GIN DOUBLE UP FOR £2	25ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
Bombay Sapphire	£4.20	£110.00
Gordon's Pink	£4.00	£110.00
Hendricks	£5.50	£135.00
Tanqueray	£5.60	£120.00
Monkey 47	£5.60	£135.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry	£4.50	£120.00
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£4.50	£120.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.50	£120.00
Seedlip Grove 0%	£5.00	_
Roku	£6.00	£125.00
Tanqueray 10	£6.00	£125.00
Mermaid	£6.00	£125.00
WHISKEY DOUBLE UP FOR £2	25ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
Jack Daniel	£4.60	£110.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.20	£130.00
Jameson	£4.50	£120.00
Black Cherry Bourbon	£5.00	£120.00
Monkey Shoulder	£6.00	£110.00
Laphroaig	£7.50	£110.00
Maker's Mark	£5.50	£120.00

RUM DOUBLE UP FOR £2	25ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
Malibu	£4.00	£100.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5.00	£95.00
Havana Especial	£5.50	£110.00
Cachaca	£5.50	£100.00
Wray & Nephew	£5.50	المارة
Kraken	£5.20	£130.00
Pampero Blanco	£5.50	£120.00
Havana Club 3yr	£5.50	£100.00
Havana Club 7yr	£6.00	£125.00
Appleton Estate Signature	£5.50	£95.00
Bacardi Spiced	£5.50	£95.00
Bacardi Oro	£5.50	£95.00
Bacardi Cuatro	£5.50	£105.00
Bacardi Coconut	£5.50	£105.00
Bacardi Ocho	£5.50	£160.00
LIQUODS S		DIN/ THE
LIQUORS & OTHER SPIRITS DOUBLE UP FOR £2	25ML	BUY THE Bottle
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.50	£100.00
Southern Comfort	£4.50	£100.00
Jägermeister	£4.50	£100.00
Sambuca	£4.00	£100.00
Tequila Rose	£4.00	£100.00
Limoncello	£4.50	£100.00
Patron Silver	£7.50	£120.00
Patron Reposado	£8.00	£140.00
Patron Anejo	£8.00	£160.00
BRANDY & DOUBLE UP FOR £2 COGNAC (EXC. REMY MARTIN XO)	25ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
	04.50	0100.00
Martell	£4.50	£100.00
Courvoisier	£5.00	£120.00
Hennessy Remark Martin VO	£7.00	£145.00
Remy Martin XO	£19.00	£450.00

WHITE WINE:	175ML	250ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
TINAMOU CHARDONNAY / SAUVIGNON (Chile) Fresh and delicious with zippy acidity and notes of grass, passion fruit, lime and grapefruit.	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00
VOLANDAS SAUVIGNON BLANC (Chile) Restrained aroma of grass and green pepper Light and refreshing with tomato leaf and elderflower	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO DOC (Italy) A very classic Pinot Grigio with notes of nuts, pear, melon and even some bananas. elderflower	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
BON COURAGE ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLAC (South Africa) A crisp dry fruity wine in the new world style, full of gooseberry and tropical fruit flavours with a long, tangy finish	-	_	€28.00
IRENE MORALES, GRAND RESERVE OAKED CHARDONNAY (Chile) This is a well-structured, full-bodied white with a buttery mouthfeel full of toasty, spicy flavours	-	_	£32.95
RED WINE:	175ML	250ML	BUY THE BOTTLE
LISO VEINTE TEMPRANILLO (Spain) Medium bodied with cranberry, raspberry and redcurrant with a firm tannin finish	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00
VOLANDAS MERLOT (Chile) Medium bodied with lifted black cherry fruit, a twist of black pepper and blackcurrant leaf	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
KLEINDAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON (South Africa) Medium depth of colour and body with exuberant notes of plums, red cherries and damsons	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00
OLD STATION MALBEC (Argentina) Easy drinking and sliky with notes of blackberry, cherry and pepper with some mulberry fruit underneath	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
NEPTUNE POINT PINOT NOIR (New Zealand) Medium depth of colour with attractive spicy berry and bramble fruits along with black cherries		_	£32.95

SOFT DRINK	GLASS	PINT	CANS/BOTTLE	PINT	
Pepsi max	£2.50	£3.75	Coca-Cola	£2.80	
Diet pepsi	£2.50	£3.75	Diet Coke	£2.80	
Lemonade	£2.50	£3.75	Lemonade	£2.50	
Britvic tonic	£2.50	£3.75	Red bull	£3.50	
Apple juice	£2.50	£3.75	Still water 330ml	£2.50	
Orange juice	£2.50	£3.75	Still water 750ml	£4.00	
			Sparkling water 330ml	£2.50	
(Ask for more o	otions)		Sparkling water 750ml	£4.00	

